Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Multi-Medalists

All Events

Including relay events
15 - 17 years, Boys

Place Name

1. Daren KIRILOV
Vasil TUSHEV
. Branimir PAVLOV
. Maxim IVANOV
. Deyvid NAYDENOV
. Nikola LEVTEROV
. Adrian YONINOV
Dimitar POPOV
9. Kaloyan DRAGNEV
Martin MIHAILOV
11. Boris GAMISHEV
12. Miroslav TERZIEV
Radostin KRASTEV
14. Aleks NAYDENOV
15. Danail GEORGIEV
Konstantin KOLEV
Stepan PANTIUKHOV
Stoicho ILIEV
Teodor SKUMOV
Yavor STEFANOV
21. Boris MIHAYLOV
22. Borislav DIMITROV
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Yoan Emiliyan SMILYANOV

13 - 14 years, Boys

Place Name

. Hristo PETKOV

. Ivaylo PIRINSKI

. Zlatodar KOEV

. Erik STALEV

. Dimitar KOSTOV
Martin DAVCHEV
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Teodor STANCHEV
9. Adis PETROV
10. Dimitar DAMYANOV
11. Martin ZASHEV
12. Oleksiy SILINSKI
13. Nikolay DYLUGEROV
14. Nikolay STOEV
15. Kaloyan KOYKOV
16. lvan GAVRILOV

13 years and older, Men

Place Name

1. Kaloyan LEVTEROV
Tonislav SABEV

. Maksim MANOLOV

. Petar MITSIN

. Valentin FILIPOV

. Daren KIRILOV

. lvan MANOLOV

. Nikola KARAIVANOV

. Samuil DANAILOV
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. Denis MENZILDZHIYAN

Age
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17
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17
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17
16
15
17
16
17
17
16
17
17

Age

13
14
14
14
14
13
13
14
14
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14

Age

21
22
18
19
19
17
20
19
18

Nation
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Club

Dorostol

Vihren

Levent Swimming Club
Sprint Sofia
Aquazard

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Cherno More Psk
Plovdiv 2019
Cherno More Psk
Vihren

Cherno More Psk
Sprint Sofia
Aquazard

Akulite

Akulite

Akulite

Akulite

Briz

Olimp

St.George

Cska

Sandanski

Club

Plovdiv 2019
Gd Sport
Dobrudzha
Vihren
Plovdiv 2019
Plovdiv 2019
Plovdiv 2019
Dobrudzha2021
Lokomotiv
Gd Sport
Pirin

Nsa

Gd Sport
Akulite

Gd Sport
Vihren

Club

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Cherno More Psk
Vihren

Cherno More Psk
Dorostol

Plovdiv 2019
Cherno More Psk
Cherno More Psk

Gold
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Gold
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Silver Bronze  Total

- 1 5
- 1 5
1 - 4
3 1 6
2 - 3
1 2 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 3 4
- 2 3
- 2 3
- 1 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
- 2 2
- 2 2

Silver Bronze  Total
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Silver Bronze  Total

2 - 5
2 - 5
1 - 4
- 1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
- 2 4
3 - 4
1 2 4

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24

Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

11.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Vasil TUSHEV
Deyvid NAYDENOV
Emilian ELENKOV
Ivan GRABKO
Aleks STOINOV
Matey REZASHKI
Aleks NAYDENOV
Pavel BATINOV

15 - 17 years, Girls

Place

1.
2.

4.

14.
15.

18.

20.

Name

Margarita STOIMENOVA
Magdalena PEPEGOVA
Simona IVANOVA
Kalina GAMISHEVA
Lora VELIKOVA

. Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA

Niya DANKOVA

. Darina RAKOVA

. Stefani KREMENLIEVA
10.
11.

Gabriela VELICHKOVA
Lachezara APOSTOLOVA
Mariyana SHALAMANOVA
Radina RADEVA

Simona BOGDANOVA
Lora TINCHEVA

Milena KALUDOVA
Tsvetomira BOYANOVA
Desislava BELOVA
Yanitsa KARLOVA
Boryana KRASTEVA

13 - 14 years, Girls

Place Name

©Co~NOUOM~WNERE

i e =
AWNRO

17.
18.
19.

. Lora SHARANKOVA

. Sophia PENTCHEV

. Karina MITROVA

. Petra ZAHARIEVA

. Yana ANGELOVA

. Kalina HOADLEY

. Yoanna GLUSHKOVA
. Mariya PAVLOVA

. Bozhidara BORISOVA
. Zhanet YANEVA

. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN
. Ema DIMITROVA

. Ralitsa ZARKOVA

. Boyana GABROVSKA

Eva HRISTOVA
Gabriela BOBEVA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Asya ZLATINSKA
Aleksandra ALIVONOVA

17
17
20
19
18
27
17
18

Age

15
17
15
16
17
17
16
17
15
15
17
17
16
17
15
16
16
16
17
17

Age

14
14
13
14
13
14
14
14
13
14
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Nation

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Nation

BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
FRA
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL
BUL

Vihren
Aquazard
Sprint Sofia
Plovdiv 2019
Olimp
Mladost'91
Aquazard
Olimp

Club

Sprint Sofia
Damini LV

Olimp

Vihren

Cherno More Psk
St.George

Levski

St.George

Levski

Levski
Dobrudzha2021
St.George
Cherno More Psk
Olimpia

Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Chernomorets
Sprint

Ballistic

Club

Plovdiv 2019
Tsarevets
Olimp

Gd Sport
Vihren
Sprint Sofia
Gd Sport
Gd Sport
Pirin
Akulite
Etar2000
Vsi

Nsa
Lokomotiv
Lokomotiv
Lokomotiv
Vsi

Vihren

Vsi

Gold
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Silver Bronze  Total

4 - 7
- - 3
- - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 2 4
- 2 4
2 1 4
1 4 6
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
1 - 2
3 1 4
2 - 2
2 - 2
2 - 2
1 2 3
1 2 3
- 2 2

Silver Bronze  Total

- - 5
2 - 5
1 - 4
2 - 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
- 1 3
- - 2
2 - 3
- 2 3
3 2 5
3 1 4
1 2 3
1 1 2
1 1 2
1 1 2
- 4 4
- 3 3
- 2 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC 24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

13 years and older, Women

Place Name

. Diana PETKOVA
. Gabriela GEORGIEVA

. Lora VELIKOVA

. Milena KALUDOVA
. Boyana KIRCHEVA
Teya NIKOLOVA
9. Darina RAKOVA
Tiana TEMELKOVA
11. Kalina GAMISHEVA
Simona IVANOVA
13. Radina RADEVA
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14. Aleksandra DIMITROVA

Rosina TODOROVA
16. Lora SHARANKOVA
17. Simona BOGDANOVA

18. Magdalena PEPEGOVA

Niya DANKOVA

13 years and older, Mixed
Place Name

1. Boyana KIRCHEVA

Diana PETKOVA
Tonislav SABEV

. Kameliya STOIMENOVA

. Margarita STOIMENOVA

Age

24
27
21

15
16
26
19
17
18
16
15
16
19
19
14
17
17
16

Age

26

24
22

Nation
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Nation

BUL
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Club

Sprint Sofia
Damini LV

Sprint Sofia
Cherno More Psk
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia
Cherno More Psk
Cherno More Psk
St.George

Sprint

Vihren

Olimp

Cherno More Psk
Sprint

Cherno More Psk
Plovdiv 2019
Olimpia

Damini LV
Levski

Club

Cherno More Psk
Sprint Sofia
Sprint Sofia

Gold

PRRPRPRPRPENNNWWO®

Gold

1

1
1

Silver Bronze  Total

1 - 7
1 - 4
- 2 5
2 - 4
- 2 4
- - 2
3 - 4
3 - 4
1 1 3
1 1 3
1 - 2
1 - 2
- 1 2
3 1 4
3 1 4
2 - 2
1 1 2
- 2 2
- 2 2

Silver  Bronze  Total
1 - 2

1 2
1 - 2

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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